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Nachname Vorname
Koénig Uta
Heuckeroth Anna
Pelz Marianne
Lamprecht  Angelika
Kruger Carmen
Naujoks Angela
Heuckeroth  Ursula
Betz Renate
Bott Inge
Custodio-SimcElena
Durr Drazena
Wendt Sylvia
Togel-Bertsch Sieglinde
Schwarz Manuela
BSV-AlleDa

Eibelshduser Heidrun
Ronneburger Gisela

Vogel
Otto
Wirsching
Keitel
Geck
Kratzenberg
Segner
lhrig
Kaiser
Rohr
Thormann

Hanni
Roswitha
Beate
Anja
Petra
Rita
Kirsten
Petra
Christiane
Heike
Kirsten

BSG
Engelhard Arz
Engelhard Arz
Deutsche Ban
Engelhard Arz
Siemens-Holz
Engelhard Arz
Commerzbani
Hessischer Ru
dwp Bank
SG Bowling Lk
FES
Commerzbanl
Deutsche Ban
FES

dwp Bank
Hessischer Ru
Hessischer Ru
Deutsche Ban
Siemens-Holzi
Commerzbani
Deutsche Ban
dwp Bank
ING DiBa
Siemens-Holz
Siemens-Holzl
AC Nielsen
AC Nielsen

Spiele
15
15
18
27
42

48
42
27

39
27
45
45
629
48
21
18
32
27

18

15
12
18

Pins
2953
2720
3134
4524
6998

997
7951
6827
4379

960
6120
4170
6910
6865

94594
7179
3089
2488
4279
3554

390

764

369
2185

715
1545
1037
1492

Schnitt
196.867
181.333
174.111
167.556
166.619
166.167
165.646
162.548
162.185
160.000
156.923
154.444
153.556
152.556
150.388
149.563
147.095
138.222
133.719
131.630
130.000
127.333
123.000
121.389
119.167
103.000

86.417

82.889



